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ATHLETISME B/M 3 Laval le 31 mai 2023

Liste des équipes critérium qualifiées

St Louis

St Martin
Ste Anne
Notre Dame
St Gabriel
St Louis

Etablissement

Notre Dame
St Augustin
St Martin

St Louis

St Louis
Notre Dame

Benjamins Crit

VILLE
JALLAIS
BENET
LOIREAUXENCE
LA FERTE BERNARD
HAUTE GOULAINE
JALLAIS

Minimes Crit

VILLE
ST PIERRE LA COUR
RIAILLE
BENET
JALLAIS
JALLAIS
LA FERTE BERNARD

Dép Pts Equ
49 430
85 387
44 348
72 320
44 310
49 300
Dép Pts Equ
53 369
44 331
85 317
49 309
49 304
72 303
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